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na 1913-1990 Grace Chapter 41. Order of Eastern Stars. Omer MI
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This record is located in the Historical Society’s old Arenac County Courthouse /
Masonic Hall in Omer.

Includes Petitions for Initiation that have name, birth date, place of birth, address
and occupation along with other paperwork concerning the Eastern Star Organization.

A wealth of information for the genealogist.
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Name Page
1922 Grand Chapter O.E.S. Michigan Reports 73
1974 Membership (List of 84 names) 64
90th Anniversary Project (52 names) 50
Baikie, James 67
Baikie, Myrtle 39,45
Baikie, William 45
Baikie, Wm. 39
Barton, Marjorie 43
Bechtel, Samuel D. 2
Block, Lorna 39,45
Blohm, Julia 1
Bormer, Mrs. 40
Brevik, Catherine 36
Brondstetter, Virginia 42
Brown, Selma 36
Bugh, Hazel 45
Bugn, Albert 45
Buhl, Lilla 45
Buhl, Lillian 39
Burt, Rose 39
Carmiel, Josie 45
Constitution: Order of Eastern Stars 11
Cook, Arnold 42
Cordora, Alma 39,45
Corneil, Josie 18,39,45,63
Crawford, Alta 39,45
Crawford, Mr. 52
Crawford, Percy 39
Curriston, Rose 45
Davis, Horatio 42
Davis, Toshie 42
DeDoes, Arnold 39
DeDoes, Fanny 39
Dingman, Grace 45
Dittenber, Marguerite 45

Dreyer, Hilda 39,45
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Dunn, Karen
Earl, Archibald
Earl, Marie

Eastern Star Constitution, Rules of Order Books

Eaton, Lillian
Edmonds, Ruth
Erwin, Sarah
Etherington, Henry
Etherington, Mary

Finance Comm. Project
Finance Money Raising Project

Findlay, Myrtle
Flowers, Eddie
Forshee, Alpha
Forshee, Clara
Forshee, Clare
Frank, lda

Garry, Clara
George, Joyce
George, Rose Ann
Gillette, Marjorie
Gorie, Miriam
Gorrie, Belle
Harmon, Ellen
Harmon, Jim
Harper, Margaret
Harper, N. W.
Hatcher, Myrtle
Hauser, Eugene
Hauser, Gene
Hayes, Robert
Henry, Jennie
Herman, Lena
Hermars, Lena
Hoyt, Glen

Hoyt, Selina
Humerickhouse, Al

42
39,45
39,45

72
39,45

45
21,27

24,30,39,45
24,30,39,45

39
47,48

39

15

26,39,45

26
39,45
39,45

45

22,28,42

42

42

2
2

42

42

45

45
39,45

10

42

43
39,45

45

39
39,45
39,45

45
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Humerickhouse, June
Humerickhouse, Shirley
Johnson, Grace
Johnston, Grace
Jones, Margaret W.
Judd, Jacqueline
Juries, Mrs. Doug
Kellogg, Dr.

Keyes, Minnie

Kus, Doris

Lammy, Pearl
Larson, Marion
Larzelere, Adele
Leinaar, Loyal
Leinaar, Marie
Macey, Nella
MacKenzie, Bess
MacKenzie, Carrie Mae
MacKenzie, Elizabeth
MacKenzie, Lillian
MacKenzie, Vera
MacKinzie, Lillian
Macomber, H.
Maculay, Phyllis
Major, Florence
Malosh, Freida
Malosh, Jerry

Manor, Beverly
Maser, Helen
McComber, Mrs. C. H.
McCormick, Ruth
McCourt, Alex
McCourt, Margaret
McDonald, D. H.
McKenzie, Carrie
McLean, Walter
McPherson, Mrs. E. J.

45
26,39,45
39,45
45
36
42
13
3
4
39,45
39,45
42
39,45
45
45
39
45
12,66,67
39,45
45
39,45
39
2
42
1
39,45
39,45
45
22,28

39,45
13
13

14,15
67
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Melzow, Joan

Melzow, LeRoy

Miller, Carmore

Miller, Jessie

Mincer, Helen

Moffett, Francis

Morris, Jean

Mudge, Gladys

Musser, Helen

Noggle, Clarence

Noggle, Hazel M.

Noggle, Mr.

Order of Eastern Star Certificates Blank
Order of Eastern Star Music books
Parker, James

Parker, Jessie M.

Pendred, Dana Sue

Perkins, Bert

Perkins, Nina

Post, C. W.

Program of 49th annual session of Gr. Chap.

Rahl, Ida
Reichle, Margaret
Reid, Nell
Rittenberg, Ed
Rittenberg, Viola
Ross, Matilda
Rossman, C. H.
Roth, Charles
Roth, Minnie
Russell, Judy
Savage, Thelma
Sawka, Sara
Schlauger, Harry
Schlauger, Stella
Schultz, Dorothy
Serens, Ida
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39,45,47
45,47
39,45
39,45

42

45
39,42,45

42
24,25,30

22,23,25,28,29
21,23,27,29

52

68

70

23,29,30

23,24
42
21,27,28
21
4
5
45
39,45
39,45

45

45
39,45
45
39,45
45

45
39,45
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Serens, John 39,45
Shark, Edith 45
Smith, Minnie 1
Stiehl, Ethel 45
Stone, Clara 45
Stone, Mabel 39
Stone, Mable 45
Stone, Mary 39,45
Stone, Orton 45
Turner, Bette 39
Unger, Agnes 42
Vaughn, Carl 45
Walters, Clarence 42
Walz, John 25
Walz, Lorraine G. 25,26
Waren, Ida 45
Warren, Amelia 39,45
Warren, Ida 39,45
Warren, Millie 45
Warren, Phyllis 45
Warren, Rachel 39,45
Warren, Richard 39,45
Warren, Roscoe 39,45
White, Eva 45
Williams, Annabell 39
Williams, Bert 39
Wilson, Maud 39
Winchell, Glen 42
Winchell, Suzanne 42
Wise, Ed 67
Wise, Mrs. 67
Wolfe, Elizabeth 39,45
Wubbena, Mabel 39,45,67
Wyatt, Eileen 39,45
Wyatt, Olive 39,45
Wyatt, Willard 39,45

Wyatt, Willard J. 45
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Young, Bernice 45



